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Precinct

All Ballots

Racine County

Town of Burlington, Wards 1
-7

Town of Burlington, Wards 8
-11

Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Town of Norway, Wards 1 -
11

Town of Waterford, Wards 1
-10

Village of Caledonia, Wards 1
-2

Village of Caledonia, Wards
3,4,5,3S

Village of Caledonia, Wards
6,7,8 20

Village of Caledonia, Wards
9,10, 12,13

Village of Caledonia, Wards
11, 14, 15,17

Village of Caledonia, Wards
16, 18,19

Village of ElImwood Park,
Ward 1

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 1, 17, 18, 20, 23

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 2, 3,4, 11

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 5, 6, 7, 8

Registered
Voters

1,460

1,460

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Racine County, Wisconsin
February 18, 2020
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Cards Cast

481

261
426

1,133
987
438
636
614
755
739
429

79
509
483

747
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Precinct

Village of Mount Pleasant,

Wards 9, 13, 14

Village of Mount Pleasant,

Wards 10, 12, 15, 16

Village of Mount Pleasant,

Wards 19, 21, 22

Village of North Bay, Ward 1
Village of Raymond, Wards 1

-6

Village of Rochester, Wards 1

-6

Village of Sturtevant, Wards

1-8

Village of Union Grove,
Wards 1 -7

Village of Waterford, Wards

1-7

Village of Wind Point, Wards

1-3

Village of Yorkville, Wards 1 -

5

City of Burlington, Wards 1 -

4

City of Burlington, Wards 5 -

8

City of Racine, Ward 1
City of Racine, Ward 2
City of Racine, Ward 3
City of Racine, Ward 4
City of Racine, Ward 5
City of Racine, Ward 6
City of Racine, Ward 7
City of Racine, Ward 8
City of Racine, Ward 9
City of Racine, Ward 10
City of Racine, Ward 11
City of Racine, Ward 12
City of Racine, Ward 13
City of Racine, Ward 14

Registered
Voters

0

o

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

Cards Cast

518

779

586

88

592

580

433

445

611

427

525

619

618

165
42
295
69
58
81
44
100
188
238
127
161
216
172
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Precinct

City of Racine, Ward 15
City of Racine, Ward 16
City of Racine, Ward 17
City of Racine, Ward 18
City of Racine, Ward 19
City of Racine, Ward 20
City of Racine, Ward 21
City of Racine, Ward 22
City of Racine, Ward 23
City of Racine, Ward 24
City of Racine, Ward 25
City of Racine, Ward 26
City of Racine, Ward 27
City of Racine, Ward 28
City of Racine, Ward 29
City of Racine, Ward 30
City of Racine, Ward 31
City of Racine, Ward 32
City of Racine, Ward 33
City of Racine, Ward 34
City of Racine, Ward 35
City of Racine, Ward 36

Racine County - Total

All Ballots - Total

Registered
Voters

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

2,920
2,920

Cards Cast

144
212
48
36
32
284
143
235
190
179
127
41
372
250
189
145
133
98
137
263
192
102
21,046
21,046
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Justice of the Supreme Court (Vote for 1)

Precinct
All Ballots
Racine County

Town of Burlington, Wards 1
-7

Town of Burlington, Wards 8
-11

Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Town of Norway, Wards 1 -
11

Town of Waterford, Wards 1
-10

Village of Caledonia, Wards 1
-2

Village of Caledonia, Wards
3,4,5,3S

Village of Caledonia, Wards
6,7,8, 20

Village of Caledonia, Wards
9,10,12,13

Village of Caledonia, Wards
11, 14,15, 17

Village of Caledonia, Wards
16, 18,19

Village of EImwood Park,
Ward 1

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 1, 17, 18, 20, 23

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 2, 3,4, 11

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 5, 6, 7, 8
Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 9, 13, 14

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 10, 12, 15, 16

Times Cast

481

261
426

1,133

987

438

636

614

755

739

429

79

509

483

747

518

779

Precinct
All Ballots
Racine County

Town of Burlington, Wards 1
-7

Town of Burlington, Wards 8
-11

Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Town of Norway, Wards 1 -
11

Town of Waterford, Wards 1
-10

Village of Caledonia, Wards 1
-2

Village of Caledonia, Wards
3,4,5,3S

Village of Caledonia, Wards
6,7,8, 20

Village of Caledonia, Wards
9,10,12,13

Village of Caledonia, Wards
11,14, 15,17

Village of Caledonia, Wards
16,18, 19

Village of EImwood Park,
Ward 1

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 1, 17, 18, 20, 23

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 2, 3,4, 11

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 5, 6,7, 8
Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 9, 13, 14

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 10, 12, 15, 16

Daniel Kelly

335

153

303
879

749

317

425

369

411

451

279

49

251

231

362

338

436

Jill J. Karofsky

116

82

100
188

186

94

153

180

251

216

118

25

198

188

267

134

253

Ed Fallone

23

26

23
64

52

26

58

59

90

69

31

57

62

102

46

86

Write-in

2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

Total Votes

477

261

852
1,131

987

438

636

611

753

738

429

79

507

481

731

518

775
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Precinct

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 19, 21, 22

Village of North Bay, Ward 1

Village of Raymond, Wards 1
-6

Village of Rochester, Wards 1
-6

Village of Sturtevant, Wards
1-8

Village of Union Grove,
Wards 1 -7

Village of Waterford, Wards
1-7

Village of Wind Point, Wards
1-3

Village of Yorkville, Wards 1 -
5

City of Burlington, Wards 1 -
4

City of Burlington, Wards 5 -
8

City of Racine, Ward 1
City of Racine, Ward 2
City of Racine, Ward 3
City of Racine, Ward 4
City of Racine, Ward 5
City of Racine, Ward 6
City of Racine, Ward 7
City of Racine, Ward 8
City of Racine, Ward 9
City of Racine, Ward 10
City of Racine, Ward 11
City of Racine, Ward 12
City of Racine, Ward 13
City of Racine, Ward 14
City of Racine, Ward 15

Times Cast

5

[
[e))

592

580

433

445

611

427

525

619

618

165
42
295
69
58
81
44
100
188
238
127
161
216
172
144

Precinct

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 19, 21, 22

Village of North Bay, Ward 1

Village of Raymond, Wards 1
-6

Village of Rochester, Wards 1
-6

Village of Sturtevant, Wards
1-8

Village of Union Grove,
Wards 1 -7

Village of Waterford, Wards
1-7

Village of Wind Point, Wards
1-3

Village of Yorkville, Wards 1 -
5

City of Burlington, Wards 1 -
4

City of Burlington, Wards 5 -
8

City of Racine, Ward 1
City of Racine, Ward 2
City of Racine, Ward 3
City of Racine, Ward 4
City of Racine, Ward 5
City of Racine, Ward 6
City of Racine, Ward 7
City of Racine, Ward 8
City of Racine, Ward 9
City of Racine, Ward 10
City of Racine, Ward 11
City of Racine, Ward 12
City of Racine, Ward 13
City of Racine, Ward 14
City of Racine, Ward 15

Daniel Kelly

w

50

40
445

401

262

312

424

216

372

340

376

46
18
85
13
12
33
17
34
68
93
55
83
99
86
50

Jill J. Karofsky

[ay

97

111

131

129

105

150

143

87

188

184

77
15
150
35
27
29
17
27
74
87
57
58
76
58
70

Ed Fallone

38

30

39

41

27

32

67

41

80

53

40

58
20
18
19

34
40
55
14
19
39
28
22

Write-in
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Total Votes

5

[
o

588

571

432

444

611

426

500

610

614

165
42
294
68
57
81
44
95
182
238
126
160
214
172
143
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Precinct

City of Racine, Ward 16
City of Racine, Ward 17
City of Racine, Ward 18
City of Racine, Ward 19
City of Racine, Ward 20
City of Racine, Ward 21
City of Racine, Ward 22
City of Racine, Ward 23
City of Racine, Ward 24
City of Racine, Ward 25
City of Racine, Ward 26
City of Racine, Ward 27
City of Racine, Ward 28
City of Racine, Ward 29
City of Racine, Ward 30
City of Racine, Ward 31
City of Racine, Ward 32
City of Racine, Ward 33
City of Racine, Ward 34
City of Racine, Ward 35
City of Racine, Ward 36

Racine County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Times Cast

284
143
235
190
179
127

41
372
250
189
145
133

98
137
263
192
102

21,046

0
0
21,046

Precinct

City of Racine, Ward 16
City of Racine, Ward 17
City of Racine, Ward 18
City of Racine, Ward 19
City of Racine, Ward 20
City of Racine, Ward 21
City of Racine, Ward 22
City of Racine, Ward 23
City of Racine, Ward 24
City of Racine, Ward 25
City of Racine, Ward 26
City of Racine, Ward 27
City of Racine, Ward 28
City of Racine, Ward 29
City of Racine, Ward 30
City of Racine, Ward 31
City of Racine, Ward 32
City of Racine, Ward 33
City of Racine, Ward 34
City of Racine, Ward 35
City of Racine, Ward 36

Racine County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Daniel Kelly

= = N
o o = o

125
53

87

80

65

58

24
147
108
97

57

66

49

63
105
83

48
12,118

0
0
12,118

Jill J. Karofsky

= 0
o

14
132
63
108
84
78
54
10
156
115
66
65
51
39
51
112
75
41
6,486

6,486

Ed Fallone

35
13
16

26
25
39
26
34
15

67
27
25
22
15
10
21
46
34
13
2,284

2,284

Write-in
o o o N o = = = o N o o = o () = o o o w =

D
N

44

2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

Total Votes

2

w w N =
N O NN

283
142
234
190
178
127

41
372
250
189
145
133

98
137
263
192
102

21,358

21,358
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County Supervisor - District 5 (Vote for 1)

Precinct
All Ballots
Racine County

Village of Caledonia, Wards
6,7,8, 20

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 5, 6, 7, 8

City of Racine, Ward 13
City of Racine, Ward 15
Racine County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Times Cast

471

271

216
144
1,102

1,102

Precinct
All Ballots
Racine County

Village of Caledonia, Wards
6,7,8, 20

Village of Mount Pleasant,
Wards 5, 6, 7, 8

City of Racine, Ward 13
City of Racine, Ward 15
Racine County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Jody Spencer

207

99

128
91
525

525

David J. Cooke

115

63

44
19
241

241

Phil DeHahn

85

77

33
26
221

221

Write-in

2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

Total Votes

410

240

209
137
996

996
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County Supervisor - District 20 (Vote for

Precinct
All Ballots
Racine County

Town of Burlington, Wards 1
-7

Village of Rochester, Wards 1
-6

City of Burlington, Wards 1 -
4

City of Burlington, Wards 5 -
8

Racine County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Times Cast

284

285

270

477

1,316

1,316

Precinct
All Ballots
Racine County

Town of Burlington, Wards 1
-7

Village of Rochester, Wards 1
-6

City of Burlington, Wards 1 -
4

City of Burlington, Wards 5 -
8

Racine County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

[y
-’

Doug Webb

50

112

38

57

257

257

Joel Jacobsen

60

42

71

133

306

306

Thomas Pringle

137

96

133

248

614

614

Write-in

2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

Total Votes

251

250

245

440

1,186

1,186
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Alderperson, District 1 - C. Burlington (Vote for 1)
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Precinct i= Precinct S8 ] = o =
All Ballots All Ballots
Racine County Racine County
City of Burlington, Wards 1 - 313 City of Burlington, Wards 1 - 65 68 89 55 3
4 4
Racine County - Total 313 Racine County - Total 65 68 89 55 3
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative 0 0 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0

All Ballots - Total 313 All Ballots - Total 65 68 89 55 3



Page: 10 of 14 2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

g
(]
>
3z
Precinct 2
All Ballots
Racine County
City of Burlington, Wards 1 - 280
4
Racine County - Total 280
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

All Ballots - Total 280
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Alderperson, District 4 - C. Racine (Vote for 1)

Precinct
All Ballots
Racine County
City of Racine, Ward 8
City of Racine, Ward 9
Racine County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Times Cast

100
188
288

288

Precinct

All Ballots

Racine County

City of Raci
City of Raci

ne, Ward 8
ne, Ward 9

Racine County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Robert Case

13
44

William Hinca

14
24
38

38

Dennis Montey

32
64
9%

96

Edwin Santiago, Jr.

38
52
90

90

2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

Write-in
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Precinct 2
All Ballots
Racine County
City of Racine, Ward 8 97
City of Racine, Ward 9 184
Racine County - Total 281
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

All Ballots - Total 281
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School Board Member - SD 6748 (Vote for 2)

Precinct
All Ballots
Racine County
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Village of Raymond, Wards 1
-6

Village of Yorkville, Wards 1 -
5

Racine County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Times Cast

12

456

477

477

Precinct

All Ballots

Racine County

Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Village of Raymond, Wards 1

-6

Village of Y
5

orkville, Wards 1 -

Racine County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Amy Malate

79

84

84

Jeff Gruhn

157

160

160

Lori Christiansen

165

174

174

Dave Callewaert

217

225

225

2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

Scott Nelson

130

140

140
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Precinct
All Ballots
Racine County
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8

Village of Raymond, Wards 1
-6

Village of Yorkville, Wards 1 -
5

Racine County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

All Ballots - Total

Write-in

Total Votes

17

751

786

786

2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM



