Page: 1 of 14 2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election Racine County, Wisconsin February 18, 2020

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast
All Ballots		
Racine County		
Town of Burlington, Wards 1 - 7	0	481
Town of Burlington, Wards 8 - 11	1,460	261
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	1,460	426
Town of Norway, Wards 1 - 11	0	1,133
Town of Waterford, Wards 1 - 10	0	987
Village of Caledonia, Wards 1 - 2	0	438
Village of Caledonia, Wards 3, 4, 5, 3S	0	636
Village of Caledonia, Wards 6, 7 , 8, 20	0	614
Village of Caledonia, Wards 9, 10, 12, 13	0	755
Village of Caledonia, Wards 11, 14, 15, 17	0	739
Village of Caledonia, Wards 16, 18, 19	0	429
Village of Elmwood Park, Ward 1	0	79
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 1, 17, 18, 20, 23	0	509
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 2, 3, 4, 11	0	483
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 5, 6, 7, 8	0	747

Page: 2 of 14 2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

Page: 2 of 14		
Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 9, 13, 14	0	518
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 10, 12, 15, 16	0	779
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 19, 21, 22	0	586
Village of North Bay, Ward 1	0	88
Village of Raymond, Wards 1 - 6	0	592
Village of Rochester, Wards 1 - 6	0	580
Village of Sturtevant, Wards 1 - 8	0	433
Village of Union Grove, Wards 1 - 7	0	445
Village of Waterford, Wards 1 - 7	0	611
Village of Wind Point, Wards 1 - 3	0	427
Village of Yorkville, Wards 1 - 5	0	525
City of Burlington, Wards 1 - 4	0	619
City of Burlington, Wards 5 - 8	0	618
City of Racine, Ward 1	0	165
City of Racine, Ward 2	0	42
City of Racine, Ward 3	0	295
City of Racine, Ward 4	0	69
City of Racine, Ward 5	0	58
City of Racine, Ward 6	0	81
City of Racine, Ward 7	0	44
City of Racine, Ward 8	0	100
City of Racine, Ward 9	0	188
City of Racine, Ward 10	0	238
City of Racine, Ward 11	0	127
City of Racine, Ward 12	0	161
City of Racine, Ward 13	0	216
City of Racine, Ward 14	0	172

Page: 3 of 14 2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast
City of Racine, Ward 15	0	144
City of Racine, Ward 16	0	212
City of Racine, Ward 17	0	48
City of Racine, Ward 18	0	36
City of Racine, Ward 19	0	32
City of Racine, Ward 20	0	284
City of Racine, Ward 21	0	143
City of Racine, Ward 22	0	235
City of Racine, Ward 23	0	190
City of Racine, Ward 24	0	179
City of Racine, Ward 25	0	127
City of Racine, Ward 26	0	41
City of Racine, Ward 27	0	372
City of Racine, Ward 28	0	250
City of Racine, Ward 29	0	189
City of Racine, Ward 30	0	145
City of Racine, Ward 31	0	133
City of Racine, Ward 32	0	98
City of Racine, Ward 33	0	137
City of Racine, Ward 34	0	263
City of Racine, Ward 35	0	192
City of Racine, Ward 36	0	102
Racine County - Total	2,920	21,046
All Ballots - Total	2,920	21,046

Page: 4 of 14 2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

Justice of the Supreme Court (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	Daniel Kelly	Jill J. Karofsky	Ed Fallone	Write-in	Total Votes
All Ballots		All Ballots					
Racine County		Racine County					
Town of Burlington, Wards 1 - 7	481	Town of Burlington, Wards 1 - 7	335	116	23	3	477
Town of Burlington, Wards 8 - 11	261	Town of Burlington, Wards 8 - 11	153	82	26	0	261
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	426	Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	303	100	23	0	852
Town of Norway, Wards 1 - 11	1,133	Town of Norway, Wards 1 - 11	879	188	64	0	1,131
Town of Waterford, Wards 1 - 10	987	Town of Waterford, Wards 1 - 10	749	186	52	0	987
Village of Caledonia, Wards 1 - 2	438	Village of Caledonia, Wards 1 - 2	317	94	26	1	438
Village of Caledonia, Wards 3, 4, 5, 3S	636	Village of Caledonia, Wards 3, 4, 5, 3S	425	153	58	0	636
Village of Caledonia, Wards 6, 7 , 8, 20	614	Village of Caledonia, Wards 6, 7, 8, 20	369	180	59	3	611
Village of Caledonia, Wards 9, 10, 12, 13	755	Village of Caledonia, Wards 9, 10, 12, 13	411	251	90	1	753
Village of Caledonia, Wards 11, 14, 15, 17	739	Village of Caledonia, Wards 11, 14, 15, 17	451	216	69	2	738
Village of Caledonia, Wards 16, 18, 19	429	Village of Caledonia, Wards 16, 18, 19	279	118	31	1	429
Village of Elmwood Park, Ward 1	79	Village of Elmwood Park, Ward 1	49	25	5	0	79
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 1, 17, 18, 20, 23	509	Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 1, 17, 18, 20, 23	251	198	57	1	507
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 2, 3, 4, 11	483	Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 2, 3, 4, 11	231	188	62	0	481
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 5, 6, 7, 8	747	Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 5, 6, 7, 8	362	267	102	0	731
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 9, 13, 14	518	Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 9, 13, 14	338	134	46	0	518
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 10, 12, 15, 16	779	Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 10, 12, 15, 16	436	253	86	0	775

Page: 5 of 14 2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

- 3							_,
Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	Daniel Kelly	Jill J. Karofsky	Ed Fallone	Write-in	Total Votes
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 19, 21, 22	586	Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 19, 21, 22	350	197	38	1	586
Village of North Bay, Ward 1	88	Village of North Bay, Ward 1	40	39	9	0	88
Village of Raymond, Wards 1 - 6	592	Village of Raymond, Wards 1 - 6	445	111	30	2	588
Village of Rochester, Wards 1 - 6	580	Village of Rochester, Wards 1 - 6	401	131	39	0	571
Village of Sturtevant, Wards 1 - 8	433	Village of Sturtevant, Wards 1 - 8	262	129	41	0	432
Village of Union Grove, Wards 1 - 7	445	Village of Union Grove, Wards 1 - 7	312	105	27	0	444
Village of Waterford, Wards 1 - 7	611	Village of Waterford, Wards 1 - 7	424	150	32	5	611
Village of Wind Point, Wards 1 - 3	427	Village of Wind Point, Wards 1 - 3	216	143	67	0	426
Village of Yorkville, Wards 1 - 5	525	Village of Yorkville, Wards 1 - 5	372	87	41	0	500
City of Burlington, Wards 1 -	619	City of Burlington, Wards 1 -	340	188	80	2	610
City of Burlington, Wards 5 - 8	618	City of Burlington, Wards 5 - 8	376	184	53	1	614
City of Racine, Ward 1	165	City of Racine, Ward 1	46	77	40	2	165
City of Racine, Ward 2	42	City of Racine, Ward 2	18	15	9	0	42
City of Racine, Ward 3	295	City of Racine, Ward 3	85	150	58	1	294
City of Racine, Ward 4	69	City of Racine, Ward 4	13	35	20	0	68
City of Racine, Ward 5	58	City of Racine, Ward 5	12	27	18	0	57
City of Racine, Ward 6	81	City of Racine, Ward 6	33	29	19	0	81
City of Racine, Ward 7	44	City of Racine, Ward 7	17	17	9	1	44
City of Racine, Ward 8	100	City of Racine, Ward 8	34	27	34	0	95
City of Racine, Ward 9	188	City of Racine, Ward 9	68	74	40	0	182
City of Racine, Ward 10	238	City of Racine, Ward 10	93	87	55	3	238
City of Racine, Ward 11	127	City of Racine, Ward 11	55	57	14	0	126
City of Racine, Ward 12	161	City of Racine, Ward 12	83	58	19	0	160
City of Racine, Ward 13	216	City of Racine, Ward 13	99	76	39	0	214
City of Racine, Ward 14	172	City of Racine, Ward 14	86	58	28	0	172
City of Racine, Ward 15	144	City of Racine, Ward 15	50	70	22	1	143

Page: 6 of 14 2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	Daniel Kelly	Jill J. Karofsky	Ed Fallone	Write-in	Total Votes
City of Racine, Ward 16	212	City of Racine, Ward 16	88	88	35	1	212
City of Racine, Ward 17	48	City of Racine, Ward 17	21	10	13	3	47
City of Racine, Ward 18	36	City of Racine, Ward 18	16	4	16	0	36
City of Racine, Ward 19	32	City of Racine, Ward 19	10	14	8	0	32
City of Racine, Ward 20	284	City of Racine, Ward 20	125	132	26	0	283
City of Racine, Ward 21	143	City of Racine, Ward 21	53	63	25	1	142
City of Racine, Ward 22	235	City of Racine, Ward 22	87	108	39	0	234
City of Racine, Ward 23	190	City of Racine, Ward 23	80	84	26	0	190
City of Racine, Ward 24	179	City of Racine, Ward 24	65	78	34	1	178
City of Racine, Ward 25	127	City of Racine, Ward 25	58	54	15	0	127
City of Racine, Ward 26	41	City of Racine, Ward 26	24	10	7	0	41
City of Racine, Ward 27	372	City of Racine, Ward 27	147	156	67	2	372
City of Racine, Ward 28	250	City of Racine, Ward 28	108	115	27	0	250
City of Racine, Ward 29	189	City of Racine, Ward 29	97	66	25	1	189
City of Racine, Ward 30	145	City of Racine, Ward 30	57	65	22	1	145
City of Racine, Ward 31	133	City of Racine, Ward 31	66	51	15	1	133
City of Racine, Ward 32	98	City of Racine, Ward 32	49	39	10	0	98
City of Racine, Ward 33	137	City of Racine, Ward 33	63	51	21	2	137
City of Racine, Ward 34	263	City of Racine, Ward 34	105	112	46	0	263
City of Racine, Ward 35	192	City of Racine, Ward 35	83	75	34	0	192
City of Racine, Ward 36	102	City of Racine, Ward 36	48	41	13	0	102
Racine County - Total	21,046	Racine County - Total	12,118	6,486	2,284	44	21,358
Cumulative		Cumulative					
Cumulative	0	Cumulative	0	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	0
All Ballots - Total	21,046	All Ballots - Total	12,118	6,486	2,284	44	21,358

Page: 7 of 14 2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

County Supervisor - District 5 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	Jody Spencer	David J. Cooke	Phil DeHahn	Write-in	Total Votes
All Ballots		All Ballots					
Racine County		Racine County					
Village of Caledonia, Wards 6, 7, 8, 20	471	Village of Caledonia, Wards 6, 7, 8, 20	207	115	85	3	410
Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 5, 6, 7, 8	271	Village of Mount Pleasant, Wards 5, 6, 7, 8	99	63	77	1	240
City of Racine, Ward 13	216	City of Racine, Ward 13	128	44	33	4	209
City of Racine, Ward 15	144	City of Racine, Ward 15	91	19	26	1	137
Racine County - Total	1,102	Racine County - Total	525	241	221	9	996
Cumulative		Cumulative					
Cumulative	0	Cumulative	0	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	0
All Ballots - Total	1,102	All Ballots - Total	525	241	221	9	996

Page: 8 of 14 2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

County Supervisor - District 20 (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	Doug Webb	Joel Jacobsen	Thomas Pringle	Write-in	Total Votes
All Ballots		All Ballots					
Racine County		Racine County					
Town of Burlington, Wards 1 - 7	284	Town of Burlington, Wards 1 - 7	50	60	137	4	251
Village of Rochester, Wards 1 - 6	285	Village of Rochester, Wards 1 - 6	112	42	96	0	250
City of Burlington, Wards 1 -	270	City of Burlington, Wards 1 -	38	71	133	3	245
City of Burlington, Wards 5 - 8	477	City of Burlington, Wards 5 -	57	133	248	2	440
Racine County - Total	1,316	Racine County - Total	257	306	614	9	1,186
Cumulative		Cumulative					
Cumulative	0	Cumulative	0	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	0
All Ballots - Total	1,316	All Ballots - Total	257	306	614	9	1,186

Page: 9 of 14 2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

Alderperson, District 1 - C. Burlington (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	Jonathan Schroeder	Casey Kemper	Theresa Meyer	Joann Koenecke		Write-in	
All Ballots		All Ballots							
Racine County		Racine County							
City of Burlington, Wards 1 - 4	313	City of Burlington, Wards 1 -	65	68	89	55	5	3	
Racine County - Total	313	Racine County - Total	65	68	89	55	5	3	
Cumulative		Cumulative							
Cumulative	0	Cumulative	0	0	0	C		0	
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	C		0	
All Ballots - Total	313	All Ballots - Total	65	68	89	55	5	3	

Page: 10 of 14 2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

Precinct	Total Votes
All Ballots	
Racine County	
City of Burlington, Wards 1 - 4	280
Racine County - Total	280
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
All Ballots - Total	280

Page: 11 of 14 2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

Alderperson, District 4 - C. Racine (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	Robert Case	William Hinca	Dennis Montey	Edwin Santiago, Jr.	Write-in	
All Ballots		All Ballots						
Racine County		Racine County						
City of Racine, Ward 8	100	City of Racine, Ward 8	13	14	32	38	0	
City of Racine, Ward 9	188	City of Racine, Ward 9	44	24	64	52	0	
Racine County - Total	288	Racine County - Total	57	38	96	90	0	
Cumulative		Cumulative						
Cumulative	0	Cumulative	0	0	0	0	0	
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	0	
All Ballots - Total	288	All Ballots - Total	57	38	96	90	0	

Page: 12 of 14 2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

Precinct	Total Votes
All Ballots	
Racine County	
City of Racine, Ward 8	97
City of Racine, Ward 9	184
Racine County - Total	281
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
All Ballots - Total	281

Page: 13 of 14 2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

School Board Member - SD 6748 (Vote for 2)

Precinct	Times Cast	Precinct	Amy Malate	Jeff Gruhn	Lori Christiansen	Dave Callewaert	Scott Nelson	
All Ballots		All Ballots						
Racine County		Racine County						
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	9	Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	2	0	5	4	7	
Village of Raymond, Wards 1 - 6	12	Village of Raymond, Wards 1 - 6	3	3	4	4	3	
Village of Yorkville, Wards 1 - 5	456	Village of Yorkville, Wards 1 - 5	79	157	165	217	130	
Racine County - Total	477	Racine County - Total	84	160	174	225	140	
Cumulative		Cumulative						
Cumulative	0	Cumulative	0	0	0	0	0	
Cumulative - Total	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0	0	
All Ballots - Total	477	All Ballots - Total	84	160	174	225	140	

Page: 14 of 14 2/18/2020 8:45:51 PM

Precinct	Write-in	Total Votes	
All Ballots			
Racine County			
Town of Dover, Wards 1 - 8	0		18
Village of Raymond, Wards 1 - 6	0		17
Village of Yorkville, Wards 1 - 5	3		751
Racine County - Total	3		786
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0
All Ballots - Total	3		786